DRM No. 1456-DEED_PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE (Individue	
	PEPSONAL DESIGNATION OF
between DEL PARKS	JULA day of Sentember
appointed, qualified and acting	
Robert W. Staley & Carrie J	ane Staley, husband and wife sets the set of set of the
hereinafter called the second party; WITN For value received and the consider	ESSETH:
the said second party and second party is	ESSETH: ation hereinafter stated, the receipt whereof hereby is acknowledged, conveyed, and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey un irs, successors-in-interest and assigns all the estate with
LIC SOID Decenced -1 IT	
County of Klamath State of The South	death, and all the right, title and assigns all the estate, right and interest may have thereafter acquired in that certain real property situate in t of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	그들의 승규는 승규는 방법을 가지 않는 것을 위해 있는 것이 것 것 같아요. 이렇게 많은 것을 수 있는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없다.
Klamath County, Oregon	, Block 5, ALTAMONT ACRES, according to the le in the office of the County Clerk of
그는 그는 전쟁을 가지 못했는 것을 한 것 같아요. 것은 것을 다 나라는 것이 같이 많이 많이 없다.	CICIK OI
Tax Account No 3909 010AB 05	700
IF SPACE INSUFF	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE
assigns lorever.	the salu second party and and
HE True and actual consideration paid	for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 10,000.00
IN WITNESS INT	NONE NE NEL NEL KEILLE LEVEN DX BIDENSEE WEIKE X 7 PORTOTATION
has caused its corporate name to be sidned	st party has executed this instrument; if first party is a corporation, hereto and its corporate seal affixed by its officers duly
HIS INTO THE STATE OF S	/ authorized
ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT	AT ANY Del Parke
ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	OUNTY
남동 옷 그는 것은 것은 것 같은 것을 것 같은 것을 만들 말 것 못한	of it. D
TE—The sentence between the symbols (), if not applicable, should be ATE OF OREGON,	
County of Klamath Sas.	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Personally and it is	Personally appeared
f.the Patata	each for himself and not one for the other with the being duly sworn,
matt, /Denessed http://denessed http:/	Tracit in former is the
it is and deed.	and that the
TICIALA O. I.	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of Before me.
	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
ALS MULLINE Value	
ALS MULLINE Value	Notary Public for Oregon
AL) K Mill All Valle Or Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-16-92 1 Parks	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) My commission expires:
AL) K HULLAU Valla OF Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-16-92 1 Parks 15 Hwy 30	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, offix corporate steal)
AL) K MARLAU Valla Motory Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-16-92 1 Parks 15 Hwy 30 amath Falls, OR 97603 SRANDOSC MUNICIPAL	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) (If executed by a corporation offix corporate seal) STATE OF OREGON,
AL) K MULLAU Valla Moiary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-16-92 1 Parks 15 Hwy 30 amath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS aley, Robert W & Carrie Jane	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation offix corporate seal) STATE OF OREGON, ss. County of Klamath I certify that the ss.
AL) K With All Valley Valley Cf Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-16-92 1 Parks 15 Hwy 30 amath Falls, OR 97603 CRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS aley, Robert W & Carrie Jane 15 Hwy 39 amath Falls, OR 97603	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal) If executed by a corporate seal) (If executed by a corporate seal) STATE OF OREGON, \$5. I certify that the within instru- ment was received for
AL) X Motion Add Value AL) X Motion Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-16-92 1 Parks 15 Hwy 30 amath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS alley, Robert W & Carrie Jane Umath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Briding refum to:	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, offix corporation, effix corporate seel) STATE OF OREGON, ss. I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 3rdday of
AL) With and address AL) With a start of the start of th	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal) STATE OF OREGON,
AL) With and ALL With a spires with a spire spires with a spire sp	Notary Public for. Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal) STATE OF OREGON,
AL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-16-92 1 Parks 15 Hwy 30 amath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS 11ey, Robert W & Carrie Jane 5 Hwy 39 math Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS reding refum to: 1ey Ve address NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAD My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal) STATE OF OREGON, ss. I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 3rdday of
AL) Widary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-16-92 1 Parks 15 Hwy 30 amath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS 11ey, Robert W & Carrie Jane 5 Hwy 39 math Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS rding return te: 1ey Ve address	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Uf executed by a corporation offix corporate seed! STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 3rd day of
AL) X 2000 AUC Value Cf. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-16-92 1 Parks 15 Hwy 30 amath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS 11ey, Robert W & Carrie Jane 5 Hwy 39 math Falls, OR 97603 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS reding return to: 1ey Ve address NAME, ADDRESS. ZIP	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal) STATE OF OREGON,)ss. I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 3rdday of

S C